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KEY LIME EURO TART -L
TARTELETTE AU CITRON VERT - G
ITEM #/ # DE L'ITEM: TKEYL
WEIGHT / POIDS: 0.100 KG

CASE PACK / QUANTITE PAR BOITE: 6

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DE PRODUIT:

CREAMY, YET LIGHT AND TANGY LIME FILLING IN A EURO-STYLE
CHOCOLATE CRUST; GARNISHED WITH FRESH LIME SLICES.

CROUTE AU CHOCOLAT REMPLIE D'UNE PREPARATION A LA CITRON VERT
CREMEUSE.

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, 35% CREAM (MILK), SUGARS
(SUGAR, ICING SUGAR), BUTTER (MILK), WATER, WHOLE LIQUID EGGS,
LIMES, COCOA, STABILIZER (SUGAR, SODIUM ALGINATE, SUNFLOWER OIL,
TAPIOCA STARCH), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, GLAZE (SUGAR, GLUCOSE, WATER, PECTIN, CARAGEENAN, CITRIC
ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, LEMON CONCENTRATE, APPLE FLAVOUR), CANOLA
OIL, PECTIN

INGREDIENTS: FARINE DE BLE NON BLANCHIE, CREME 35% (LAIT), SUCRES
(SUCRE, SUCRE A GLACER), BEURRE (LAIT), EAU, OEUFS ENTIERS
LIQUIDES, LIMETTES, CACAO, STABILISANT (SUCRE, ALGINATE DE SODIUM ,
HUILE DE TOURNESOL, AMIDON DE TAPIOCA), JUS DE CITRON CONCENTRE,
AMIDON DE MAIS MODIFIE, NAPPAGE (SUCRE, GLUCOSE, EAU, PECTINE,
CARRAGHENINE, ACIDE CITRIQUE, CITRATE DE SODIUM, JUS DE CITRON
CONCENTRE, AROME DE POMME), HUILE DE CANOLA, PECTINE.

ALLERGENS / ALLERGENES:
MAY CONTAIN/PEUT CONTENIR
SIZE | GRANDEUR: 7.62 cm (3”)

SHELF-LIFE / DUREE DE CONSERVATION:
4 DAYS / JOURS

FROZEN / CONGELE
3 MONTHS / MOIS

STORAGE/ENTREPOSAGE:
FROZEN / CONGELE

TARTS
LES TARTELETTES
Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 tart (100 g)
pour 1 tarte (100 g)
Calories 340 % Daily Value*
% wvaleur quotidienne*
Total Fat / Lipides 19 g 26 %
Saturated / saturés 11 g 50 9%
+Trans /trans 0.5 g -
Carbohydrate / Glucides 37 g
Fiber / Fibres 1 g 5%
Sugars { Sucres 18 g 18 %
Protein / Protéines 3 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 145 mg
Sodium 40 mg 2%
Potassium 125 mg 3%
Calcium 40 mg 3%
Iron / Fer 1.5 mg 8%

- |
" 5% or less is alittle, 15% or more is a lot
* 5% ow moins c'est pew, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

REFRIGERATED / REFRIGERE

REFRIGERATED / REFRIGERE

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS / BLE, LAIT, OEUFS
PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER NUTS / DES ARACHIDES ET/OU D’AUTRES NOIX






